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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE 

 

 

 PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the mailing address for Friedman Law Group, 

P.C. (“FLG”), counsel of record for creditor DJM NNN II, LLC (“Creditor”), has 

changed as follows: 

 
FRIEDMAN LAW GROUP, P.C. 
c/o J. Bennett Friedman, Esq. 
1901 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 1000 
Los Angeles, California 90067 
 
 
Former Address: 
FRIEDMAN LAW GROUP, P.C. 
c/o J. Bennett Friedman, Esq. 
1900 Avenue of the Stars, 11th Fl. 
Los Angeles, California 90067 
 

PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that all of the e-mail addresses, 

telephone numbers and facsimile numbers associated with FLG will remain the same.  

PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE FLG requests that the Court, Debtors, 

counsel and any representatives, including the claims and distribution agent appointed 

in these cases, if any, change its address for the purposes of receipt of any document, 

including, but not limited to, pleadings, notices, and correspondence that require 

receipt of service by the Creditor.   

In re 
 
 
PGHC HOLDINGS, INC. et al., 
 
 

Debtors. 
 
 
 
  

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

 Chapter 11 
 
Case No.  18-12537 (MFW)  
 
(Jointly Administered) 
 
 
NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS 
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PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that distributions relating to the cases 

on the appended case information list be sent to FLG’s new address, effective as of 

the date hereof. 

 

         DATED: June 18, 2019       Respectfully Submitted, 

 

  

             By:____________________________ 

       J. Bennett Friedman (CA SBN 147056) 
FRIEDMAN LAW GROUP, P.C. 
1901 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 1000 
Los Angeles, California 90067 
Telephone: (310) 552-8210 
Facsimile: (310) 733-5442 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
 
STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 
 

I am employed in the County of Los Angeles, State of California.  I am over the age 
of 18 and not a party to the within action.  My business address is 1901 Avenue of the Stars, 
Suite 1000, Los Angeles, California 90067. 
 

On June 18, 2019, I electronically filed the foregoing document using the CM/ECF 

system, and caused true copies to be e-mailed to the parties and/or counsel of record by the 

Court via ECF transmission as noted on the attached Service List.  
 
 
Executed on June 18, 2019, at Los Angeles, California. 

 

 (State) I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of             

California that the above is true and correct. 

 

          (Federal) I declare that I am employed in the office of a member of the bar of 

State of California whose direction the service was made. 
 
 
 
       /s/Jackeline Martinez   

Jackeline Martinez 
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Service List 

 Derek C. Abbott     dabbott@mnat.com, rfusco@mnat.com 

 Justin R. Alberto     jalberto@bayardlaw.com, 

bankserve@bayardlaw.com;lmorton@bayardlaw.com;cdavis@bayardlaw.com 

 Elihu Ezekiel Allinson, III     ZAllinson@SHA-LLC.com, 

ecf@williamdsullivanllc.com;KDavis@SHA-LLC.com;hcoleman@sha-llc.com 

 Jody C. Barillare     jody.barillare@morganlewis.com, lori.gibson@morganlewis.com 

 Karen C. Bifferato     kbifferato@connollygallagher.com 

 Robert S. Brady     bankfilings@ycst.com 

 Kate R. Buck     kbuck@mccarter.com 

 Michael G. Busenkell     mbusenkell@gsbblaw.com 

 Daniel B. Butz     dbutz@mnat.com, rfusco@mnat.com 

 Mary Caloway     mary.caloway@bipc.com, annette.dye@bipc.com;donna.curcio@bipc.com 

 Paul W. Carey     pcarey@mirickoconnell.com 

 Timothy J Carter     tcarter@goulstonstorrs.com 

 Linda J. Casey     Linda.Casey@usdoj.gov 

 William E. Chipman     chipman@chipmanbrown.com, dero@chipmanbrown.com 

 Kelly M. Conlan     kconlan@connollygallagher.com 

 Jason D. Curry     jason.curry@quarles.com, 

molly.kjartanson@quarles.com;sybil.aytch@quarles.com 

 Jennifer V. Doran     jdoran@hinckleyallen.com, calirm@haslaw.com 

 Alexa S. DuMity     alexa.dumity@quarles.com, sybil.aytch@quarles.com 

 Douglas J Emanuel     demanuel@crfllp.com 

 Epiq Corporate Restructuring, LLC     nmrodriguez@epiqsystems.com 

 Erin R Fay     efay@bayardlaw.com, lmorton@bayardlaw.com 

 Gregory Joseph Flasser     gflasser@bayardlaw.com 

 Kate P. Foley     kfoley@mirickoconnell.com 

 David M. Fournier     flbank@pepperlaw.com, 

fournierd@ecf.inforuptcy.com;wlbank@ecf.inforuptcy.com;molitorm@pepperlaw.com 

 Jerome Bennett Friedman     jfriedman@flg-law.com, jmartinez@flg-

law.com;msobkowiak@flg-law.com;cllosa@flg-law.com 

 Victoria A. Guilfoyle     guilfoyle@blankrome.com 

 Matthew B. Harvey     mharvey@mnat.com, rfusco@mnat.com 

 Leslie C. Heilman     heilmanl@ballardspahr.com, maddoxm@ballardspahr.com 

 Neil E. Herman     nherman@morganlewis.com 

 Jarret P. Hitchings     jphitchings@duanemorris.com 

 Jonathan Koevary     jkoevary@olshanlaw.com, 

wlancaster@olshanlaw.com;MRaab@olshanlaw.com 

 David Alan Lavenburg     dlavenburg@kmelaw.com 

 Douglas J. Lipke     dlipke@vedderprice.com, 7610@ecf.pacerpro.com;doug-lipke-

7162@ecf.pacerpro.com 

 Chantelle D'nae McClamb     mcclambc@ballardspahr.com, maddoxm@ballardspahr.com 

 Garvan F. McDaniel     gfmcdaniel@dkhogan.com, 

gdurstein@dkhogan.com;lparalegal@dkhogan.com 

 Peter B. McGlynn     pmcglynn@bg-llp.com 

 Kathleen M. Miller     kmiller@skjlaw.com, llb@skjlaw.com 

 Eric Moats     emoats@mnat.com, rfusco@mnat.com 

 Kevin M. Newman     knewman@barclaydamon.com, kmnbk@barclaydamon.com 
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 Morgan L. Patterson     morgan.patterson@wbd-us.com, Heidi.sasso@wbd-

us.com;chadd.fitzgerald@wbd-us.com 

 Deborah Michelle Perry     dperry@munsch.com 

 David L. Pollack     pollack@ballardspahr.com, blunt@ballardspahr.com 

 Evan Rassman     erassman@gsbblaw.com 

 Reliable Companies     gmatthews@reliable-co.com 

 Laurel D. Roglen     roglenl@ballardspahr.com, maddoxm@ballardspahr.com 

 Douglas B. Rosner     drosner@goulstonstorrs.com 

 Eric Michael Sutty     ems@elliottgreenleaf.com 

 William F. Taylor     bankruptcydel@mccarter.com, bankruptcydel@mccarter.com 

 Ronald Mark Tucker     rtucker@simon.com, bankruptcy@simon.com 

 U.S. Trustee     USTPRegion03.WL.ECF@USDOJ.GOV 

 Christopher A. Ward     cward@polsinelli.com, 

LSuprum@Polsinelli.com;delawaredocketing@polsinelli.com 

 Helen Elizabeth Weller     dallas.bankruptcy@publicans.com, 

Beth.weller@lgbs.com;Dora.Casiano-Perez@lgbs.com 

 Eric R. 

Wilson     KDWBankruptcyDepartment@kelleydrye.com;MVicinanza@ecf.inforuptcy.com 

 Lisa Wolgast     lwolgast@mmmlaw.com 

 Rafael Xavier Zahralddin-Aravena     rxza@elliottgreenleaf.com, 

sir@elliottgreenleaf.com;maf@elliottgreenleaf.com 
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